

SEC. IIA
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 667 & 1115 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 9723 & 9724 AND 16266 OF
2012

(Applications for exemption from filing official translation & stay)

JAMIL AHMEDKHAN ABDULLA KHAN & ANR....APPELLANTS
VERSUS
STATE OF MAHARASHTRA ...RESPONDENT

OFFICE REPORT

The matters above-mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 31st January, 2014 when the Court was pleased to pass the following order :-

**“List the matters for final disposal.
In the meantime, additional documents, if any, May, be
filed by the parties.”**

It is submitted that counsel for the parties have not filed additional documents so far.

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 9th day of April, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :-
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Advocate
*Mr. A. P. Mayee, Advocate

*(Standing counsel for the State of Maharashtra)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

c2/gss